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	Hotel Name
	
	

	Address
	Street, City, ZIP

	Phone
	(000) 000-0000

	Email
	 

	Website
	

	Guest Information
	
	
	
	

	Name
	Name

	Contact Details
	Phone, Email, Address

	Receipt Details
	
	
	
	

	Receipt Number
	

	Issuance Date
	MM/DD/YY

	Stay Information
	
	
	
	

	Room Number
	
	 
	 
	 

	Check-In Date
	
	 
	 
	 

	Check-Out Date
	
	 
	 
	 

	Charges
	
	
	
	

	Room Type
	Description / Notes
	Rate per Night
	Number of Nights
	Total Room Charge

	Description
	Additional Information
	 $250.00 
	2
	 $500.00 

	
	 
	
	0
	

	
	
	
	0
	

	 
	
	
	0
	

	Additional Charges, Amenities, and/or Services
	Rate
	Quantity
	Total

	 
	 $22.00 
	1
	 $22.00 

	 
	
	0
	

	 
	
	0
	

	Taxes
	

	Additional Fees
	

	Total Amount Due
	 $522.00 




	Payment Information
	
	
	

	Payment Method
	Credit Card, Debit Card, Cash, Other

	Authorization
	
	
	
	

	I, the undersigned, confirm receipt of the above services and agree to the charges detailed in this receipt.

	Signature
	Name

	Date
	MM/DD/YY







	DISCLAIMER

Any articles, templates, or information provided by Smartsheet on the website are for reference only. While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, articles, templates, or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.
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